1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

TEAM

Todd-3-Rita’s
BSS

Parrot Heads
Volley Babes

We Play For Fun

No Dig'ity
We Always Get It Up

Pass and Hitties

MONDAY WOMEN'S

OVERALL LAST WEEK
WINS  LOSSES  WINS  LOSSES
34 5 3 O
26 13 1 2
26 13 1 2
25 14 2 1
19 20 2 1
14 25 1 2
10 29 2 1
2 37 O 3

BB/B

STANDINGS UPDATED: 4/3/24

WIN %
87%
67%
67%
64%
49%
36%
26%

5%

FORFEITS

Check out all updated standings online now at tannersgrillandbar.com!



